Bus Timetable
Corsham Route AM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Corsham Main car park (Co-op) £627 per term 07:20 View on Map
The George Lacock £627 per term 07:30 View on Map
Melksham king street carpark £612 per term 07:40 View on Map
Steeple Ashton Longs Arms £447 per term 07:55 View on Map
Monastery Rd £447 per term 08:00 View on Map
Castle Road £573 per term 08:05 View on Map
Warminster School 08:25 View on Map

(®) StudentSafe



https://maps.google.com/?q=51.43233,-2.18727
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.4152171758698,-2.123239057495
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.3703148870945,-2.1378052049341
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.31038,-2.13506
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.276889,-2.106241
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2695296,-2.128144599
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.20786,-2.18937

Bus Timetable
Corsham Route PM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Warminster School 17:15 View on Map
Castle Road £573 per term 17:25 View on Map
Monastery Rd £447 per term 17:30 View on Map
Steeple Ashton Longs Arms £447 per term 17:35 View on Map
Melksham king street carpark £612 per term 17:45 View on Map
The George Lacock £627 per term 18:00 View on Map
Corsham Main car park (Co-op) £627 per term 18:15 View on Map

(®) StudentSafe



https://maps.google.com/?q=51.20786,-2.18937
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.26989108,-2.126653493
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.276889,-2.106241
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.31038,-2.13506
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.3703584238065,-2.1378803049583
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.4152072292295,-2.1232629802576
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.43233,-2.18727

Bus Timetable
Easton Royal Route AM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Collingbourne Ducis High Street Bus Stop £688 per term 06:50 View on Map
Pewsey North Street Car Park £663 per term 07:10 View on Map
The Ship Inn, Upavon £627 per term 07:20 View on Map
The Willows Bus Stop £582 per term 07:30 View on Map
Easterton Next to garage £573 per term 07:40 View on Map
Market Lavington Park Road Bus Stop £554 per term 07:44 View on Map
Market Lavington Lavington Lane Bus Stop £554 per term 07:45 View on Map
George & Dragon Pub £573 per term 07:57 View on Map
Warminster School 08:20 View on Map

(®) StudentSafe



https://maps.google.com/?q=51.28545,-1.65245
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.33992951,-1.767590806
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.29464404,-1.807810651
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.31368,-1.89495
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2959616861906,-1.9707592684801
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.28521,-1.98585
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.28345,-1.99926
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2846500673885,-2.0528756064984
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.20786,-2.18937

Bus Timetable
Easton Royal Route PM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Warminster School 17:15 View on Map
Manor Fields £573 per term 17:27 View on Map
George & Dragon Pub £573 per term 17:35 View on Map
Market Lavington Lavington Lane Bus Stop £554 per term 17:40 View on Map
Market Lavington Park Road Bus Stop £544 per term 17:41 View on Map
Easterton Next to garage £573 per term 17:45 View on Map
Ballingers, Urchfont £573 per term 17:48 View on Map
The Willows Bus Stop £582 per term 17:55 View on Map
The Ship Inn, Upavon £627 per term 18:05 View on Map
Pewsey North Street Car Park £663 per term 18:15 View on Map
Collingbourne Ducis High Street Bus Stop £688 per term 18:35 View on Map

(®) StudentSafe



https://maps.google.com/?q=51.20786,-2.18937
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2698877742491,-2.1266727139203
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.28465007,-2.052875606
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.28345,-1.99926
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.28521,-1.98585
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2959616861906,-1.9707592684801
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.3108409971041,-1.9456806392138
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.31368,-1.89495
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.29464404,-1.807810651
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.3399586746109,-1.7675124367037
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.28545,-1.65245

Bus Timetable
Frome Route AM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Wych EIm Road Bus Stop £442 per term 07:40 View on Map
Spring Road Bus Stop £442 per term 07:45 View on Map
Frome Artisan Pub/Weymouth Road Bus Stop £442 per term 07:50 View on Map
Stubbs Lane Bus Stop £442 per term 07:59 View on Map
Dilton March Railway Bridge Bus Stop £396 per term 08:10 View on Map
Warminster School 08:20 View on Map

(®) StudentSafe



https://maps.google.com/?q=51.23813457,-2.298642562
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2373055,-2.314373657
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.23059,-2.3271
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.26297496,-2.288403369
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.24904156,-2.208254387
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.20786,-2.18937

Bus Timetable

Frome Route PM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Warminster School 17:15 View on Map
Dilton March Railway Bridge Bus Stop £396 per term 17:25 View on Map
Stubbs Lane Bus Stop £442 per term 17:35 View on Map
Frome Artisan Pub/Weymouth Road Bus Stop £442 per term 17:40 View on Map
Spring Road Bus Stop £442 per term 17:43 View on Map
Wych EIm Road Bus Stop £442 per term 17:46 View on Map

(®) StudentSafe



https://maps.google.com/?q=51.20786,-2.18937
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2488395,-2.20909991
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.26297496,-2.288403369
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.23059,-2.3271
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.2373055,-2.314373657
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.23813457,-2.298642562

Bus Timetable
Marlborough Route AM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Lloyds Bank Bus & Coach Station £688 per term 07:10 View on Map
Waggon & Horses, Beckhampton £688 per term 07:20 View on Map
Kwik Fit, Devizes SN10 1LQ £587 per term 07:30 View on Map
The Lye, Seend, Melksham £587 per term 07:40 View on Map
The Mead Bus Stop £447 per term 07:57 View on Map
Warminster School 08:20 View on Map

(®) StudentSafe



https://maps.google.com/?q=51.4206352787834,-1.7314127253854
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.41929586,-1.872591277
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.35217318,-1.989099205
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.34894621,-2.080197513
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.26778,-2.18272
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.20786,-2.18937

Bus Timetable
Marlborough Route PM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Warminster School 17:15 View on Map
Rosefield Way £447 per term 17:20 View on Map
The Mead Bus Stop £447 per term 17:23 View on Map
The Lye, Seend, Melksham £587 per term 17:40 View on Map
Kwik Fit, Devizes SN10 1LQ £587 per term 17:50 View on Map
Waggon & Horses, Beckhampton £688 per term 18:00 View on Map
Lloyds Bank Bus & Coach Station £688 per term 18:10 View on Map

(®) StudentSafe



https://maps.google.com/?q=51.20786,-2.18937
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.26333452,-2.191493151
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.26778,-2.18272
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.34894621,-2.080197513
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.35217318,-1.989099205
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.41929586,-1.872591277
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.4206392568067,-1.7313840177923

Bus Timetable
Salisbury Route AM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Waitrose Car Park £549 per term 07:30 View on Map
Wilton Bus Stop £509 per term 07:39 View on Map
South Newton Layby Bus Stop £459 per term 07:42 View on Map
Stoford Swan Inn £459 per term 07:44 View on Map
Pelican Inn Bus Stop, Stapleford £459 per term 07:47 View on Map
Steeple Langford Salisbury Road £447 per term 07:50 View on Map
Wyle Village Hall £357 per term 07:52 View on Map
Norton Bavant Bus Stop £357 per term 08:05 View on Map
Warminster School 08:20 View on Map

(®) StudentSafe



https://maps.google.com/?q=51.0752760854809,-1.801107170554
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.08142,-1.85492
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.11001776,-1.878781249
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.119454,-1.882335491
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.13206,-1.90314
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.13617,-1.9454
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1395,-1.9902
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.19125,-2.12967
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.20786,-2.18937

Bus Timetable
Salisbury Route PM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Warminster School 17:15 View on Map
Norton Bavant Bus Stop £357 per term 17:35 View on Map
Wyle Village Hall £357 per term 17:37 View on Map
Steeple Langford Salisbury Road £447 per term 17:40 View on Map
Pelican Inn Bus Stop, Stapleford £459 per term 17:45 View on Map
Stoford Swan Inn £459 per term 17:50 View on Map
South Newton Layby Bus Stop £459 per term 17:51 View on Map
Wilton Bus Stop £509 per term 17:55 View on Map
Waitrose Car Park £549 per term 18:05 View on Map

(®) StudentSafe



https://maps.google.com/?q=51.20786,-2.18937
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.19125,-2.12967
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1395,-1.9902
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.13617,-1.9454
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.13213718,-1.902826831
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1169242719982,-1.8821351126248
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.11037549,-1.879004732
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.08180002,-1.855586835
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.07545114,-1.801053616

Bus Timetable
Tidworth Route AM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Parkhouse Roundabout £627 per term 07:20 View on Map
Stonehenge Inn, Durrington £573 per term 07:25 View on Map
Warminster School 08:25 View on Map

(®) StudentSafe



https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1900892082477,-1.6744726824537
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1954936640167,-1.7830545510734
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.20786,-2.18937

Bus Timetable
Tidworth Route PM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Warminster School 17:15 View on Map
Stonehenge Inn Durrington £573 per term 17:55 View on Map
Parkhouse Roundabout £604 per term 18:00 View on Map

(®) StudentSafe



https://maps.google.com/?q=51.20786,-2.18937
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1955360863033,-1.7832320801398
https://maps.google.com/?q=51.1900807593974,-1.6745104353028

